Mircom reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice in prices, colours, materials, components, equipment, specifications and models and also to discontinue models.
LOW PROFILE SPEAKER/STROBE	 SFH47-153075 SERIES
Description
These low profile fire alarm speakers are designed to
generate attention grabbing tones and voice commands
for emergency signaling evacuation applications.
These highly efficient low profile speakers are available
with field selectable taps from 1/4W ~ 2 watts. The

Dimensions
Select-A-Strobe Only Current Draw Table
Ordering Information
The SFH47-153075 series speaker/strobe is listed for indoor use with
a temperature operating range of 32°F ~ 120°F   ( 0°C ~ 49°C ).
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
U.S.A.
4575 Witmer Industrial Estates
Niagara Falls, NY 14305
Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Model
Number
Speaker
Voltage
(Vrms)
Strobe
Voltage
(VDC)
Selectable
Power Taps
(Watts)
SDM-240
Sync
Module
Flash
Rate
Per/Min
Strobe
Candela
Grill
Type
Grill
Color
SFH47-153075R-25S 25 24 2, 4, 8 Yes 60 15/75 or 30/120 Square Red
SFH47-153075W-25S 25 24 2, 4, 8 Yes 60 15/75 or 30/120 Square White
SFH47-153075R-25R 25 24 2, 4, 8 Yes 60 15/75 or 30/120 Round Red
SFH47-153075W-25R 25 24 2, 4, 8 Yes 60 15/75 or 30/120 Round White
SFH47-153075R-70S 70.7 24 2, 4, 8 Yes 60 15/75 or 30/120 Square Red
SFH47-153075W-70S 70.7 24 2, 4, 8 Yes 60 15/75 or 30/120 Square White
SFH47-153075R-70R 70.7 24 2, 4, 8 Yes 60 15/75 or 30/120 Round Red
SFH47-153075W-70R 70.7 24 2, 4, 8 Yes 60 15/75 or 30/120 Round White
Rated Input Voltage (V r.m.s.) 25V r.m.s 70.7V r.m.s.
Input Power (watts) ¼W ½W 1W 2W ¼W ½W 1W 2W
Impedance (ohms) 2.5K 1250 620 310 20K 10K 5K 2.5K
Sound Pressure Level (dB/10ft) 75 78 81 84 75 78 81 84